
N

WINNIPEG

GEOGRAPHIC & RECORDS MANAGEMENT SECTION

HIGHWAY PLANNING AND DESIGN BRANCH

INFRASTRUCTURE 

PROVINCE OF MANITOBA

MAP REVISED:-

POPLAR POINT

( UNINCORPORATED )

MAY 2012

RIVER LOTS 78 AND 79 PARISH OF POPLAR POINT

R. M. OF PORTAGE LA PRAIRIE

No. 70 E

SCALE IN METRES

0 200100 300

6

13 - 4W.

5

13 - 4W.

R.M.

of

Woodlands

430

430
26

26

62

64
65

66
67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

Ca
na

dia
n 

Pa
cif
ic 

Ra
ilw
ay

S
ta
ti
o
n

R
o
a
d

Stonehedge Dr.

P
u
b
li
c

R
o
a
d

M
u
n
ic
ip
a
l

R
o
a
d

Two

Mile
Road

G
o

w
le
r 
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
 R

o
a
d


